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1836 Engineering LLC Marvin Garcia Marvin.Garcia@1836engineering.com Marvin.Garcia@1836engineering.com 5200 Vesta Farley Rd Fort Worth TX 	76119 817-618-9711
2 Way Striping LLC George Fuller Twowaystriping@yahoo.com Twowaystriping@yahoo.com 3222 Westhoff Dr Grand Prairie TX 	75052 214-298-7361
2M Associates, LLC Ahsan Moeen info@two-mm.com info@two-mm.com 5930 Preston View Blvd., Ste A Dallas TX 	75240 214-628-0040 866-528-9180
3i Construction Management, LLC Michael Williams mewilliams@3icontracting.com 1111 W Mockingbird Ln Ste 1050 Dallas TX 75247 214-587-7730 214-231-0675
A1 Drivers Transport LLC Yvonne Avina a1driverstransport@gmail.com 634 W. Neely St. Dallas TX 	75208 214-457-9537 940-489-3199
Adrian Contracting, Inc Adrian Gutierrez agutierrez1986@sbcglobal.net adrianc1930@yahoo.com 2980 Harmon Road Fort Worth TX 	76177 817-822-3695 817-439-4695
Alliance Geotechnical Group, Inc. Robert Nance robertpnance@aggengr.com rnance@aggengr.com 3228 Halifax Street Dallas TX 	75247 972-444-8889 972-444-8893
Allied Supply Chain Support & Services, Inc. (Allied-SCSS) Victoria Stevenson vstevenson@allied-scss.com vstevenson@allied-scss.com 1402 Corinth St., Ste.138 STE 143 Dallas TX 	75215 833-242-7277 999-999-9999
Alpha & Omega Industries LLC dba Diversified Electrical Solutions Terry Brittian mquinn@ao-ind.com 1625 Crescent Circle Suite 225 Carrollton TX 75006 214-676-9250 469-248-3047
ANALYTICAL TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS, INC Hector D Bass hector@atci-texas.com hector@atci-texas.com 1535 Snider Lane Lucas TX 	75002 214-509-8990 214-509-8986
APR Group, Inc. Anthony Roman aroman@aprbuilds.com aroman@aprbuilds.com 4404 Southern Ave. Dallas TX 	75205 469-585-4294
Ascent Project Controls Solutions Sophia Milan sophiamian@hotmail.com sophiamian@hotmail.com 5012 Balmoral Ln Flower Mound TX 	75028 914-467-0500
Axis Contracting, Inc. Kindra Quentin kquentin@axiscontracting.com kquentin@axiscontracting.com 9787 Helms Trail Forney TX 	75126 972-557-3672 972-557-2400
Berumen Construction LLC Joanna Hampton admin@berumenconstruction.com 2213 Etain Road Irving TX 75060 214-507-0686
Bowman Engineering & Consulting, Inc. Shauna Bowman sebowman@bec-inc.com sebowman@bec-inc.com 5646 Milton Street, Ste. 640 Dallas TX 	75206 214-303-1744 214-382-9410
Butler & Butler Construction, LLC Kevin C Butler kev3but@yahoo.com Kbutler@butlerandbutlerconstruction.com 2405 Cales Dr Suite A Arlington TX 	76103 972-636-8053 214-540-9325
Butler Construction Group Kevin Butler Kevcbut@gmail.com Kevcbut@gmail.com 132 Southwood Dr Lancaster TX 	75146 972-872-1211
Capko Concrete Structures LLC John Capko shanda@capkoconcretestructures.com shanda@capkoconcretestructures.com 325 Timberlake Dr. Azle TX 	76020 817-487-1083
CCS DM LLC dba ConSys Central Darold Molix 11010 Switzer Ave. Ste 104 Dallas TX 75238 214-349-3782 214-349-3782
CCT Engineering, LLC Yonas Alemu yoni1980@live.com 11819 GARDEN TERRACE DR Dallas TX 75243 (469)579-9542 (469)579-9542
Cima Logistics LLC Olga Lopez OlgaLopez@cimalogisticsllc.com 421 E. Airport Freeway Suite B Irving TX 75062 817-683-1936
CMTS, LLC Construction Management Services K. Hezekiah Harris hharris@cmtsinc.com hharris@cmtsllc.com 8500 N STEMMONS FREEWAY SUITE 6077 Suite 6077 DALLAS TX 	75247 214-637-6200 214-637-6226
Crest Concrete, LLC Eduardo Delira Sales@TheCrestConcrete.com 5135 Urban Crest Rd Dallas TX 	75227 214-864-5232
D. Bivens Consulting, LLC dlb Consultants, LLC Demetria Bivens demetria@consultantsdlb.com demetria@consultantsdlb.com 1000 Ballpark Way Suite Suite 310 Arlington TX 	76011 682-276-6474 682-276-6474
DCMJ SOLUTIONS DCMJ Solutions LLC Darryl Johnson dcmjs.llc@gmail.com dcmjs.llc@gmail.com 6820 Preston Rd Plano TX 	75024 281-914-3249
Dikita Enterprises Inc. Dikita Engineering Lucious L Williams certifications@dikita.com certification@dikita.com 901 Main Street Suite 3240 Dallas TX 	75202 214-634-8844 214-638-7406
DUNES Design Construction Services, LLC MARTA GARCIA MARTAF@DUNESDCS.COM MARTAF@DUNESDCS.COM 2819 N Fitzhugh Ave 1159 Dallas TX 	75204 469-237-8371
Eco Vista LLC Christopher Hudson Chudson@govistapro.com Chudson@govistapro.com 3231 Pamplona Grand Prairie TX 	75054 817-983-8898 817-983-9181
EJ Smith Construction Company, LLC Eugene Walker Jr. tstatam@ejsmithind.com 1621 Falcon Dr Desoto TX 75115 469-206-7733 469-206-7733
El Cala Construction, LLC Manuel Salas elcala@att.net elcala@att.net 5002 Parrish Rd Fort Worth TX 	76111 817-271-3636 817-222-0578
Elite Striping, LLC Tomas Samaniego Tommy@elitestripingllc.com Tommy@elitestripingllc.com 1007 S. Cedar Hill Rd. Cedar Hill TX 	75104 972-637-3495
F.A. Peinado LLC dba Peinado Construction Frank "Teddy" Peinado samantha@fapeinado.com 15815 Executive Dr Suite 500 Frisco TX 75033 972-800-9511 214-200-9140
FGA Construction, LLC Francisco Alvardo franciscoalvarado7910@gmail.com franciscoalvarado7910@gmail.com 1021 N Masters Dr Dallas TX 	75217 469-929-3300
Firemans Contractors Supplies, LLC Firemans Paving & Supplies, LLC Renee Gilmore renee@firemanspaving.com 2313 East Loop 820 North Building  26 Fort Worth TX 76118 469-867-3387 817-953-0789
FLATWORX CONSTRUCTION, LLC RONALD AARON ARIF RONALD@FLATWORXCONSTRUCTION.COM RONALD@FLATWORXCONSTRUCTION.COM 1945 Courtside Drive DALLAS TX 	75051 214-412-3700 972-639-3039
Flow-Line Construction, Inc. Eduardo Hernandez eduardo.hernandez@flow-lineconstruction.com eduardo.hernandez@flow-lineconstruction.com 4665 W. Kiest Blvd #200 Dallas TX 	75236 214-390-2848
FNH Construction LLC Candace Gillespie Candace@FNHConstruction.com Candace@FNHConstruction.com 500 N Central EXPY, Suite 105 STE 105 Plano TX 	75074 469-248-0301 469-248-2720
FOSTER & FOSTER CONSTRUCTION LLC Doug Foster dfoster@ffconstructionllc.com dfoster@ffconstructionllc.com 777 N Grove Rd Suite 115 Richardson TX 	75081 214-502-0400 972-727-0765
Foster and Decker LLC Olufemi Brainard femibrainard@fosterdeckerllc.com femibrainard@fosterdeckerllc.com 2442 S Collins St 108 A Arlington TX 	76014 469-599-5200
Go-Tech Builders, LLC Peter Kamami pkamami@yahoo.com pkamami@yahoo.com 3352 Broadway Blvd, Suite 450 Garland TX 	75043 214-405-3791 972-722-6749
Grovecrest Construction LLC Miguel Castillo mcgroup2020@yahoo.com miguelcast@grovecrestconstructionllc.com 6215 Overlook Dr Dallas TX 	75227 214-517-5819
HGR CEMENT, LLC Hassan Reed hreed503@att.net 1430 CRAWFORD DR Mesquite TX 	75149 214-616-5206
Hilbash Investment LLC HILBASH CONSTRUCTION Hend Abusaad oshman325@hotmail.com hend.s@hilbash.com 11220 Grader St, Suite 500 Dallas TX 	75238 214-994-8161 469-298-2383
HK Construction Company, LLC Matthew Hemseth mhemsath@hkccompany.com 4410 W Vickery Blvd Suite 202 Fort Worth TX 	76107 775-343-5169
Holguin Concrete LLC Ruben Ignacio Holguin holguinconcretellc@gmail.com holguinconcretellc@gmail.com 3808 Bee Tree Ln Fort Worth TX 	76133 817-991-0222
IBARRA Consulting Engineers, Inc Raquel Ibarra ibarra@ibarraengineers.com ibarra@ibarraengineers.com 3620 McFarlin Blv. Suite 840 Dallas TX 	75205 214-219-1030
Iconic Consulting Group, Inc. Keith M. Britton kenny.sims@iconiccg.com 2655 Villa Creek Dr Ste 202 Dallas TX 75234 214-924-6500 214-705-3765
IEA Inc. Shakeel Ahmed sahmed@ieaworld.com sahmed@ieaworld.com 18383 Preston Road, Suite 500 Dallas TX 	75252 737-787-5527 844-888-4989
IMT Construction, LLC. Yolisma Cervantes IMTYOLI@GMAIL.COM yoli@imtconstruction.com 306 W Overly Dr Lake Dallas TX 	75065 972-707-0664 972-837-6438
J Imperium LLC Brandon Johnson randi@jimperiumllc.com 1700 Pacific Ave. Ste 2680 Dallas TX 75201 (512)296-6110 (469)262-5219
JC and Sons Trucking, LLC Jesus Camarillo jesuscamarillo.jc1@gmail.com jesuscamarillo.jc1@gmail.com 641 Fox Creek Trail FORT WORTH TX 	76131 219-608-3108
JE CASEY, LLC John Casey jecinstall@att.net john_casey@jecinstall.com 5020 Kite Rd STE 174 E Grand Prairie TX 	75052 469-316-6851
JR WEST TEXAS CONCRETE LLC Juan Rodriguez Juan Rodriguez jrwesttexasllc@gmail.com jrwesttexasllc@gmail.com 1509 W Saner Ave Dallas TX 	75224 469-478-2234 469-478-2240
JT'S ASPHALT & CONCRETE Jesus Torres jtsasphaltcrete@sbcglobal.net jtsasphaltcrete@sbcglobal.net 2713 N HAMPTON RD DALLAS TX 	75212 469-227-9188 214-752-8183
KEE Concrete and Construction, Inc. dba KEE Road And Bridge Consulting Kelley Eubanks 5601 Bridge St. Ste 300 Fort Worth TX 76112 (817)492-7045 682-559-2952
KNS, LLC Kelly Waterman Kelly@aquaphalt-kns.com 4033 Amherst Avenue Dallas TX 75225 214-923-5476
L.H.F. Inc. Daniel Rowan drowan@lhf-inc.com drowan@lhf-inc.com 3811 Fox Glen Dr. Irving TX 	75062 214-680-2310
La Zafra Construction, LLC Norberto Hernandez Lazafraconstruction@gmail.com 967 Winning Colors Dr Wilmer TX 	75172 972-357-6685
Lamb-Star Engineering, LLC John Lamb John.Lamb@Lamb-star.com alex.sawyer@lamb-star.com 3801 PARKWOOD BLVD SUITE 550 FRISCO TX 	75034 214-440-3600
Lollar Construction Group, LLC Alison Lollar alison@lollargroup.com alison@lollargroup.com 2909 English Creek dr Azle TX 	76020 214-470-8803 000-000-0000
Major League Tribes, LLC Jeffrey Abney Jeff@mltribes.com Jeff@mltribes.com 881 Mountain Laurel Dr Prosper TX 	75078 503-487-7506
MAKOU INC. Maqsood Khan makouinc@gmail.com makouinc@gmail.com 6204 Parkside Dr. SUITE # 15 Arlington TX 	76001 817-798-5426 817-494-0404
MECA CONSTRUCTION LLC Aaron Martinez MECA_CONSTRUCTION@YAHOO.COM MECA_CONSTRUCTION@YAHOO.COM 9120 High Plain Ln Dallas TX 	75249 972-748-1402
MOBILE ENTERPRISES, INC. Lynette Pierce lpierce@mei.global Lpierce@mobileenterpirses.com 832 Southway Circle Fort Worth TX 	76115 817-921-1444 817-429-7300
NASH CM, Inc. Afzaal Hafeez nash1cm@gmail.com NASH1CM@GMAIL.COM 2913 Club Hill Dr Garland TX 	75043 817-941-4845
New World Contracting LLC Dorrett Vanderberg d.vanderberg@newworldgc.com d.vanderberg@newworldgc.com 4306 Ravenbank Dr Rockwall TX 	75087 469-338-5207
NPPC Consulting LLC Arrow Building Solutions Clint Eastep clint@nppc.biz clint@nppc.biz 4226 High Star Ln Dallas TX 	75287 214-435-4194
Omega Contracting, LLC Luis Spinola danielg@azteca-omega.com 2518 Chalk Hill Rd Dallas TX 75212 214-878-2955 214-905-0612
Pannell Industries, Inc. Timothy Pannell rzhang@pibroom.com erica@pibroom.com 4361 CEDAR LAKE DR DALLAS TX 	75227 214-388-9999 214-388-9998
Perkins Construction Rickey Perkins rickeyperkins2000@gmail.com rickeyperkins2000@gmail.com 553 Lily St Crowley TX 	76036 817-733-2337 817-263-9621
PHD Homes LLC dba Palmer Hall, LLC R. Terrell Hall justin@palmerhall.com 3711 S State Hwy 161 Grand Prairie TX 75052 (214)808-5145 (214)751-3837
PM Dynamics LLC Arun Verma verma.arun.s@gmail.com arun@pm-dynamics.com 801 WHITE RIVER DR PROSPER TX 	75078 979-450-6731
POTERE CONSTRUCTION LLC Olga Sharon Douglas sdouglas@potereconstruction.com sdouglas@potereconstruction.com 6825 Manhattan Blvd Forth Worth TX 	76120 817-429-2443
Procure Services, LLC Curtis Redmon estateserv@yahoo.com estateserv@yahoo.com 3522 Guadalupe Ave Dallas TX 	75233 214-597-5961 214-597-5961
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R&A Legacy Construction LLC Eduardo Roman Alvardo r.alegacyconstructionllc@gmail.com 1309 glasgow rd fort worth TX 	76134 817-682-8531
Reliable Structural and Site Concrete, LLC. Kathleen Lynn Long kat@reliablestructural.com kat@reliablestructural.com 1803 Peyco Drive North Arlington TX 	76001 682-216-7702 817-467-9148
Santos Construction, Inc Ignacio Santos ycasas@santosci.com gsantos@santos-ci.com 4485 Red Bird Lane Dallas TX 	75236 972-296-5813 972-572-2799
Select Maintenance, LLC Troy Ragle jgabe@selectcompanyllc.com 9003 Airport FRWY G270 North Richland Hills TX 	76180 812-483-6396 817-472-9942
Shalom Services Corporation Funmi Ojo funmiojo@shalomincorp.com funmi.ayodele@shalomincorp.com 1507 QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE CEDAR HILL TX 	75104 972-750-0716 888-409-3888
Shankle Concrete & Construction Company Edward Shankle shankleconcrete@att.net shankleconcrete@att.net 5009 Bradley Lane Arlington TX 	76017 817-300-1688 817-483-8478
SMR CONSTRUCTION INC Samar Bashir samar@smrconstructioninc.com samar@smrconstructioninc.com 411 Industrial Drive, Suite 109 Richardson TX 	75081 972-231-7272 972-231-4595
SS Concrete and Masonry LLC Tony Luckett tluckett@ssconcreteandmasonry.com info@ssconcreteandmasonry.com 2351 W Northwest Hwy #3359 Dallas TX 	75220 214-613-2862
Stabile & Winn, Inc. John Stabile jerry.henderson@stabilewinn.com jerry.henderson@stabilewinn.com 301 Sansom Blvd. Saginaw TX 	76179 817-847-2086 817-847-2098
STRAIGHT LINE SAWING & SEALING, INC. Eric Johnson ejohnson@slsstexas.com ejohnson@slsstexas.com 114 NE 28th St Grand Prairie TX 	75050 972-590-8922 972-590-8924
Tejas Utilities, LLC Ram Sunkavalli info@tejasutilities.com PO BOX 338 Coppell TX 75019 214-989-6566 817-876-1982
Texas Environmental Management - San Antonio, Inc Julie Prcin jprcin@texasenviro.com jprcin@texasenviro.com 115 E. First Street Justin TX 	76247 940-648-3640 940-648-3407
Texas Made Ramirez Construction Corporation Texas Made Construction Ernesto Ramirez Eramirez18.er@gmail.com eramirez@txmrc.com 8724 Comer Dr Dallas TX 	75217 214-445-7583
Texas Utility Services, LLC Gabriel Carrizales carrizales6@gmail.com gabriel@tusdallas.com 3330 N GALLOWAY AVE, STE 304-56 Dallas TX 	75150 214-475-3561 214-602-7211
The Confidence Group, Inc Issac Barnes ibarnes@theconfidencegroup.com ibarnes@theconfidencegroup.com 909 Lake Carolyn Pkwy Suite #750 Irving TX 	75039 469-261-5328
Thomas 11 Development LLC Jabg Construction & Engineering Jabbar Thomas Jabgconstruction@engineer.com Jabgconstruction@engineer.com 938 KIRNWOOD DR Dallas TX 	75232 469-781-7232
TIGER STRIPES, LLC Christopher Dians CDIAS1973@YAHOO.COM CDIAS1973@YAHOO.COM 410 Lillard Rd. Suite 406 Arlington TX 	76012 817-917-7837
TJ Hunter Engineering, Inc. Taileah Hunter tai.j.hunter@gmail.com thunter@tjhunterengineering.com 13675 Noel Rd. #655 Dallas TX 	75240 469-431-0177
TM Source Building Group, Inc. Trelaine Mapp lsmithson@sourcebuild.net 651 E Debbie Ln Building 200 Mansfield TX 76063 817-832-7335 817-451-4958
TRAFFIC HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE, LLC Keith Rainwater jody@thmtx.com joey@thmtx.com 930 KCK WAY CEDAR HILL TX 	75104 469-523-0180 469-523-0181
TRC Sol LLC Tyler Terashima trcsolutionsllc@gmail.com trcsolutionsllc@gmail.com 3216 Sadie Trail Fort Worth TX 	76137 817-879-3634
Tucan Contracting LLC Maria Mendez tucancontractingllc@gmail.com maria.mendez@tucancontractingllc.com 407 Nimitz Dr Dallas TX 	75224 850-512-5475
TX TinMan Enterprises LLC dba TinMan Enterprises Tracy Green admin@tin-man.net 5569 Oak St. Fort Worth TX 76140 817-343-8111 817-288-6116
Underground Support Services, LLC Stephanie Teetes steetes@undergroundsupportservices.com steetes@undergroundsupportservices.com 7907 Roundrock Rd Dallas TX 	75248 972-971-0875 000-000-0000
Urban Engineers Group, Inc Nilsa Luna nilsaluna@urbanengineersgroup.com nilsaluna@urbanengineersgroup.com 167 TURTLE CREEK BLVD., STE A Dallas TX 	75207 214-264-8344 214-252-1602
Urban Infraconstruction LLC Anup Tamrakar 526 N Britain Rd Irving TX 75061 (817)686-1251 (817)616-5544
Veterans Pre-Construction & Visual Solutions, LLC Freddie Streeter Hello@freddiestreeter.com Hello@freddiestreeter.com 1409 S Lamar St Apt 648 Dallas TX 	75215 469-658-9301
VRX, Inc. Nawal Ibrahim noelle@vrxglobal.com admin@vrxglobal.com 2500 DALLAS PKWY SUITE 450 PLANO TX 	75093 972-309-9700 972-309-9701
ZNG Incorprated dba ZNG Enterprises Carlos Granados paula@znginc.com 3403 Meadow Creek Ln Sachse TX 75048 (972)891-5805 (972)891-5805
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FNH Construction LLC Candace Gillespie Candace@FNHConstruction.com Candace@FNHConstruction.com 500 N Central EXPY, Suite 105 STE 105 Plano TX 	75074 469-248-0301 469-248-2720
JT'S ASPHALT & CONCRETE Jesus Torres jtsasphaltcrete@sbcglobal.net jtsasphaltcrete@sbcglobal.net 2713 N HAMPTON RD DALLAS TX 	75212 469-227-9188 214-752-8183
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